Name
Male Youth
Michael Kolb

Female Bowhunter
Mary Weight
Julie Cross

Male Bowhunter
Russell Weight
Bryan Johnson
Nicholas Munoz
Andres Guzman
Luke Moreno
Tom Teitel

Female Open
Jayme Baer
Denna Musser

Male Open
Gibson Nosie
Matt Baer

Monte Davis
Axle Smith

Chris Holbrook
Jeffrey Goodman
Daniel Musser
John Holbrook
Gabe Cress

2025 Stump Shoot Results

Class

Male Youth

Female Hunter
Female Hunter

Male Hunter
Male Hunter
Male Hunter
Male Hunter
Male Hunter
Male Hunter

Female Open
Female Open

Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open

Score

27

79
87

27
37
53
72
80
82

25
74

11
17
30
49
81
87
88
100
101

Name
Male Senior Hunter
Mark Hanson

Male Senior Open
Bo Keller

Joel Floyd

Larry Dennis

Mark Balch

Jim McCain
Dougb Althoff
Steve Koote

Brad Cress

Billy Hodges

Female Traditional
Angel Duncan

Male Traditional
Greg Duncan
Philip Spinaio
Willie Jack

Joe Witterman
Tom Severding

Class

Male Senior Hunter

Male Senior Open
Male Senior Open
Male Senior Open
Male Senior Open
Male Senior Open
Male Senior Open
Male Senior Open
Male Senior Open
Male Senior Open

Female Traditional

Male Traditional
Male Traditional
Male Traditional
Male Traditional
Male Traditional

Score

45

23
44
45
48
53
62
69
76
79

142

100
114
124
142
169



