2025 Stump Shoot Results					
Name	Class	Score	Name	Class	Score
Male Youth			Male Senior Hunter		
Michael Kolb	Male Youth	27	Mark Hanson	Male Senior Hunter	45
Female Bowhunter			Male Senior Open		
Mary Weight	Female Hunter	79	Bo Keller	Male Senior Open	23
Julie Cross	Female Hunter	87	Joel Floyd	Male Senior Open	44
			Larry Dennis	Male Senior Open	45
Male Bowhunter			Mark Balch	Male Senior Open	48
Russell Weight	Male Hunter	27	Jim McCain	Male Senior Open	53
Bryan Johnson	Male Hunter	37	Dougb Althoff	Male Senior Open	62
Nicholas Munoz	Male Hunter	53	Steve Koote	Male Senior Open	69
Andres Guzman	Male Hunter	72	Brad Cress	Male Senior Open	76
Luke Moreno	Male Hunter	80	Billy Hodges	Male Senior Open	79
Tom Teitel	Male Hunter	82			
			Female Traditional		
Female Open			Angel Duncan	Female Traditional	142
Jayme Baer	Female Open	25			
Denna Musser	Female Open	74	Male Traditional		
			Greg Duncan	Male Traditional	100
Male Open			Philip Spinaio	Male Traditional	114
Gibson Nosie	Male Open	11	Willie Jack	Male Traditional	124
Matt Baer	Male Open	17	Joe Witterman	Male Traditional	142
Monte Davis	Male Open	30	Tom Severding	Male Traditional	169
Axle Smith	Male Open	49			
Chris Holbrook	Male Open	81			
Jeffrey Goodman	Male Open	87			
Daniel Musser	Male Open	88			
John Holbrook	Male Open	100			
Gabe Cress	Male Open	101			